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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    4.75MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Brueckner        M3034          1/3    38:39.76    48:08.88    7:46    48:05.35
2     Daniel Garten          M2529          1/2    38:48.70    48:33.13    7:50    48:29.12
3     Ryan Widel             M3539         1/15    39:40.38    49:52.59    7:56    49:05.17
4     Wesley Deckard         M2529          2/2    40:15.56    50:13.56    8:06    50:12.59
5     Jared Cristy           M3539         2/15    42:43.33    53:01.48    8:33    52:56.37
6     Chris Baird            M4549          1/9    43:16.83  1:38:26.10    8:45    54:11.09
7     Rob Buchanan           M3034          2/3    43:40.70    54:35.27    8:49    54:33.84
8     Matt Myers             M4044         1/10    44:32.29    55:07.93    8:53    55:02.22
9     Devin Adamson          M1519          1/2    44:11.84    55:15.04    8:55    55:14.51
10    Stephen Boehmer        M3539         3/15    44:35.01    55:29.26    8:57    55:28.12
11    Mark Brueckner         M4549          2/9    45:58.49    57:32.87    9:17    57:28.91
12    Matt Fevold            M3539         4/15    46:46.01  1:10:43.73    9:19    57:41.89
13    Allison Deckard        F2529          1/7    46:45.65    58:18.91    9:25    58:18.07
14    Benjamin Grau          M3539         5/15    47:20.46    58:47.76    9:29    58:43.52
15    Nicholas Shaeffer      MUN14          1/1    48:02.55    59:24.40    9:34    59:14.35
16    Jim Hoodenpyle         M4044         2/10    47:55.90    59:49.26    9:38    59:43.57
17    Les Shaeffer           M3539         6/15    48:37.61  1:00:03.44    9:40    59:53.13
18    Whitney Schlotzhauer   F3034         1/10    48:04.73  1:00:00.50    9:40    59:53.67
19    Michael Still          M3539         7/15    48:08.97  1:00:04.43    9:42  1:00:03.73
20    Mike Watson            M4044         3/10    48:50.02  1:01:07.75    9:51  1:01:00.81
21    Scott Hatfield         M5054         1/12    49:14.36  1:01:16.77    9:53  1:01:14.79
22    Brent Davis            M3539         8/15    49:24.16  1:01:49.88    9:58  1:01:43.77
23    Garrett Nau            M1519          2/2    50:16.06  1:02:08.62   10:01  1:02:03.09
24    Andy Lear              M6064          1/3    50:03.69  1:02:18.52   10:03     1:02:15
25    Gary Schiefelbein      M4044         4/10    50:43.50  1:02:52.50   10:08  1:02:48.39
26    Kyle Farmer            M5559          1/5    51:00.90  1:03:32.87   10:13  1:03:17.30
27    Patrick Baird          M3539         9/15    51:31.15  1:03:48.92   10:18  1:03:47.67
28    Sam Balding            M4044         5/10    51:39.96  1:04:15.74   10:21  1:04:09.46
29    Michael Lane           M4549          3/9    51:49.26  1:04:40.05   10:25  1:04:32.31
30    Alan Perryman          M3539        10/15    51:30.80  1:04:40.15   10:26  1:04:35.58
31    Michelle Estus         F2529          2/7    52:12.05  1:04:55.74   10:27  1:04:44.85
32    Ryan Hawkins           M3539        11/15    52:49.22  1:05:03.76   10:28  1:04:50.27
33    Raul Ceron             M6569          1/2    52:10.81  1:04:53.77   10:28  1:04:51.73
34    Rachel Davis           F2529          3/7    51:59.57  1:05:07.24   10:29  1:04:55.63
35    Cory Krehbiel          M3034          3/3    52:02.27  1:05:33.26   10:31  1:05:07.46
36    Kris Nau               M5054         2/12    52:02.51  1:05:18.92   10:32  1:05:13.81
37    Jeff Elliott           M4549          4/9    53:19.97  1:05:53.14   10:33  1:05:18.45
38    Amanda Isaacs          F3539         1/15    53:17.13  1:06:02.24   10:38  1:05:53.13
39    Stephen Aleman         M6064          2/3    53:35.51  1:06:36.57   10:45  1:06:33.37
40    Ed Morgan              M5054         3/12    54:25.21  1:07:01.31   10:49  1:06:59.89
41    Andrew Musil           M4044         6/10    53:56.95  1:07:18.83   10:51  1:07:12.43
42    Ryan Estus             M2024          1/2    54:41.53  1:07:26.60   10:51  1:07:15.64
43    Rachel McGowan         F3539         2/15    55:09.93  1:07:34.85   10:53  1:07:24.47
44    Anna Wiley             F3539         3/15    55:11.84  1:07:35.19   10:53  1:07:24.82
45    Michelle King          F2024          1/3       55:03  1:07:37.72   10:55  1:07:36.95
46    Matt Murphy            M4044         7/10    54:34.43  1:08:03.01   10:57  1:07:47.35
47    Jody Wintjen           M4549          5/9    54:28.15  1:07:52.65   10:57  1:07:50.81
48    Douglas Acklin         M4549          6/9    55:16.40  1:08:43.61   11:03  1:08:27.30
49    Rebecca Friedrich      F4044         1/15    55:36.22  1:08:59.15   11:06  1:08:45.50
50    Kreg Simons            M5559          2/5    53:34.94  1:09:16.35   11:07  1:08:52.19
51    Courtney Whitsell      F2024          2/3    56:13.78  1:10:17.79   11:19  1:10:07.94
52    Aaron Evans            M4044         8/10    57:32.58  1:10:48.31   11:23  1:10:29.98
53    Shiawa Stewart         F4044         2/15    56:55.23  1:10:50.05   11:24  1:10:38.53
54    Scott Michaelson       M5054         4/12    57:31.30  1:10:53.47   11:25  1:10:41.63
55    Jamey Adams            F4044         3/15    57:01.87  1:10:52.33   11:25  1:10:43.59
56    Kelly Ash              M5054         5/12    57:01.84  1:11:24.15   11:30  1:11:16.40
57    Ellen Story            F3034         2/10    58:00.87  1:12:12.49   11:37  1:11:55.67
58    Erica Cox              F4549         1/12    58:09.10  1:12:11.10   11:38  1:12:05.70
59    Amber Perryman         F4044         4/15    58:32.68  1:12:28.39   11:41  1:12:21.75
60    Todd Brierly           M5054         6/12    59:08.19  1:13:04.53   11:44  1:12:40.33
61    Brittany Spain         F2529          4/7    58:46.51  1:13:16.09   11:45  1:12:49.97
62    Stephen Hunter         M5559          3/5    59:50.85  1:13:32.61   11:51  1:13:25.44
63    Rhonda Welden          F5054          1/9    59:14.56  1:14:06.67   11:56  1:13:56.09
64    Kassie Cantrell        F2024          3/3  1:00:11.62  1:15:05.09   12:05  1:14:50.71
65    Tim Blake              M4549          7/9  1:00:23.02  1:15:15.31   12:07  1:15:02.22
66    James Dennis           M3539        12/15  1:01:38.55  1:15:32.09   12:10  1:15:21.23
67    Amber Hunter           F3539         4/15  1:00:55.05  1:15:35.75   12:11  1:15:27.90
68    Christine Thomas       F3539         5/15  1:01:41.84  1:16:52.45   12:23  1:16:43.10
69    Tim Robie              M6569          2/2  1:01:48.63  1:16:56.87   12:25  1:16:54.20
70    Lisa Heckman           F3539         6/15  1:02:24.79  1:17:22.48   12:26  1:17:05.06
71    Tara Jackson           F3539         7/15  1:03:33.17  1:18:00.83   12:31  1:17:31.20
72    Debbin Roach           F4044         5/15  1:03:04.19  1:18:03.79   12:34  1:17:49.46
73    Cristal Hoovens        F4044         6/15  1:02:54.61  1:18:12.31   12:34  1:17:51.39
74    Name Withheld          F3539         8/15  1:04:14.91  1:18:30.11   12:40  1:18:26.77
75    Delana Farmer          F5054          2/9  1:03:59.74  1:18:50.21   12:41  1:18:35.06
76    Robert Gibson          M5054         7/12  1:04:01.28  1:19:12.34   12:46  1:19:03.69
77    Jeni King              F4549         2/12  1:04:15.48  1:20:19.54   12:55  1:20:01.81
78    Doug Parker            M5054         8/12  1:03:36.90  1:20:07.76   12:55  1:20:02.20
79    Gail Doza              F6569          1/1  1:05:12.64  1:20:33.85   12:56  1:20:06.79
80    Trudy Shepard          F4044         7/15  1:05:25.62  1:21:08.02   13:05  1:21:04.89
81    Alison Nelson          F3034         3/10  1:06:10.65  1:21:28.16   13:06  1:21:08.50
82    Marissa Kellner        F3034         4/10  1:05:57.44  1:21:38.85   13:06  1:21:09.55
83    Nicholas Lamphear      M3539        13/15  1:06:12.25  1:21:29.67   13:06  1:21:09.91
84    Julie Murphy           F5559          1/8  1:06:06.85  1:21:58.40   13:09  1:21:27.71
85    Kimberly Liss          F5054          3/9  1:05:51.75  1:21:46.42   13:10  1:21:35.03
86    Lisa Geary             F5054          4/9  1:06:40.48  1:22:16.73   13:13  1:21:51.24
87    Carol Stiles           F5054          5/9  1:07:02.51  1:23:18.29   13:22  1:22:51.17
88    Amanda Ritter          F4044         8/15  1:07:28.27  1:23:29.20   13:24  1:23:01.16
89    Cay Miller             F6064          1/3  1:07:10.24  1:23:17.67   13:24  1:23:04.32
90    Debbie Flowers         F3539         9/15  1:07:16.97  1:23:22.68   13:25  1:23:07.42
91    Jeannine Rankin        F5559          2/8  1:07:32.55  1:23:36.50   13:27  1:23:18.41
92    Kathy Calvert          F5559          3/8  1:07:35.30  1:23:37.11   13:27  1:23:19.78
93    Joelle Smith           F3034         5/10  1:06:58.78  1:24:11.06   13:33  1:23:57.04
94    Tracey Gray            M4549          8/9  1:08:29.20  1:24:40.28   13:37  1:24:21.70
95    Maci Friedrich         F1519          1/2  1:07:47.73  1:25:04.61   13:42  1:24:50.51
96    Angela Blake           F4044         9/15  1:08:45.12  1:25:26.39   13:45  1:25:13.62
97    Danielle Bourbina      F3034         6/10  1:09:21.78  1:25:43.90   13:46  1:25:20.44
98    Duane Stitt            M5054         9/12  1:09:25.17  1:26:01.81   13:49  1:25:33.66
99    Tracy Curtis           F3034         7/10  1:09:38.97  1:26:21.97   13:53  1:26:03.97
100   Kenneth Putnam         M5559          4/5  1:09:21.93  1:26:15.40   13:54  1:26:07.58
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101   Nina Hatfield          F5054          6/9  1:09:42.03  1:26:13.89   13:55  1:26:11.31
102   Mike Hill              M4549          9/9  1:11:12.67  1:26:37.53   13:56  1:26:17.43
103   Chiquita Hendrick      F4549         3/12  1:09:57.56  1:27:19.32   14:01  1:26:52.65
104   Sarah Borges           F2529          5/7  1:08:58.51  1:27:33.74   14:04  1:27:12.78
105   Michael Roach          M4044         9/10  1:10:30.48  1:27:39.39   14:06  1:27:24.47
106   Jim Schuetz            M5559          5/5  1:11:09.28  1:28:00.62   14:09  1:27:40.90
107   Irell Miller           F6064          2/3  1:10:48.92  1:28:31.48   14:13  1:28:02.57
108   Robbie Cavanagh        M3539        14/15  1:09:12.22  1:28:27.71   14:13  1:28:05.73
109   Anita Freeman          F4549         4/12  1:10:48.47  1:28:53.65   14:16  1:28:21.29
110   Elly Range             F3539        10/15  1:12:08.11  1:29:13.13   14:22  1:28:59.36
111   Amanda Seaman          F3539        11/15  1:11:50.15  1:29:24.63   14:22  1:29:01.71
112   Mandy Vote             F4044        10/15  1:12:02.06  1:29:22.04   14:23  1:29:08.91
113   Sonja Stiles           F5559          4/8  1:10:55.76  1:30:24.04   14:31  1:29:57.11
114   Madonna Putnam         F5559          5/8  1:11:06.12  1:30:09.27   14:32  1:30:01.92
115   Connie L Rea           F5559          6/8  1:11:55.18  1:30:46.53   14:35  1:30:21.53
116   Melissa Peck           F3034         8/10  1:11:55.24  1:30:55.63   14:38  1:30:40.62
117   Lindsey Inman          F3034         9/10  1:11:51.34  1:30:56.35   14:38  1:30:40.90
118   Cindy Jahnke           F4549         5/12  1:13:58.05  1:32:11.58   14:48  1:31:45.44
119   Lisa Reid              F4044        11/15  1:11:48.14  1:32:12.01   14:50  1:31:55.76
120   Sandy Frye             F5054          7/9  1:14:03.55  1:32:40.45   14:53  1:32:10.50
121   Sheri Cook             F4549         6/12  1:16:14.53  1:32:39.80   14:55  1:32:23.40
122   Amy Shaeffer           F3539        12/15  1:14:58.46  1:34:31.47   15:11  1:34:03.82
123   Lelia Starr            F3539        13/15  1:15:03.93  1:34:27.78   15:11  1:34:04.55
124   Morgan Trokey          M6064          3/3  1:15:10.43  1:34:39.96   15:14  1:34:21.02
125   Linda Smith            F5559          7/8  1:17:02.85  1:36:58.86   15:34  1:36:26.56
126   Amanda Williams        F3539        14/15  1:16:57.32  1:36:59.05   15:34  1:36:26.81
127   Matt Nelson            M4044        10/10  1:16:56.87  1:38:17.74   15:41  1:37:11.43
128   Musette Dodd           F4044        12/15  1:18:10.57  1:38:26.50   15:48  1:37:54.87
129   Keeth Works            M5054        10/12  1:19:21.86  1:38:59.40   15:54  1:38:31.42
130   Renita Randall         F5054          8/9  1:19:44.84  1:39:00.23   15:54  1:38:31.64
131   Jennifer Taylor        F4549         7/12  1:19:52.93  1:39:05.28   15:55  1:38:35.07
132   Jen Cochran            F4549         8/12  1:20:16.39  1:41:30.46   16:18  1:41:00.51
133   Stephanie Lane         F4549         9/12  1:20:05.78  1:41:14.61   16:19  1:41:06.27
134   Judy Cochran           F5054          9/9  1:22:43.95  1:41:31.21   16:19  1:41:08.08
135   Patti Elliott          F4549        10/12  1:22:24.25  1:42:57.31   16:31  1:42:23.27
136   Robin Morvant          F4549        11/12  1:17:26.42  2:27:37.50   16:38  1:43:06.28
137   Kimberly Van Ornum     F3034        10/10  1:21:54.23  1:43:36.27   16:39  1:43:11.69
138   Jeffrey Bickel         M5054        11/12  1:22:13.15  1:45:37.04   16:59  1:45:16.99
139   Christopher Steinberg  M2024          2/2  1:25:41.14  1:46:26.72   17:06  1:46:01.19
140   Monica Meador          F4044        13/15              1:47:31.04   17:16  1:46:57.81
141   Mandi Young            F2529          6/7  1:25:50.71  1:48:05.16   17:22  1:47:34.41
142   Allison Christiansen   F1519          2/2  1:25:52.23  1:48:05.08   17:22  1:47:34.56
143   Jill Aleman            F5559          8/8  1:28:40.71  1:49:10.54   17:35  1:49:00.11
144   Adam Meador            M3539        15/15  1:26:50.49  1:49:38.43   17:36  1:49:04.98
145   Shawna Light           F3539        15/15  1:28:34.95  1:50:50.29   17:48  1:50:19.07
146   Hannah Howlett         F2529          7/7  1:28:37.47  1:50:50.26   17:48  1:50:19.25
147   Lisa Blodgett          F6064          3/3  1:26:44.55  1:51:20.98   17:54  1:50:54.96
148   William Kolenda        M5054        12/12  1:28:21.11  1:53:34.49   18:16  1:53:12.25
149   Michelle Murphy        F4549        12/12  1:33:09.79  1:57:00.81   18:52  1:56:52.42
150   Alexa Taylor           F4044        14/15  1:38:50.39  2:04:51.81   20:04  2:04:19.15
151   Gina Thompson          F4044        15/15  1:38:48.44  2:04:56.87   20:04  2:04:21.07
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